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S 1000 General Bill, By Sheheen
Summary: Annexation of real property by Town of Camden

A BILL TO PERMIT THE TOWN OF CAMDEN TO ANNEX CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY BY ORDINANCE UPON
FINDING THAT THE PROPERTY IS BLIGHTED.

01/19/16
01/20/16
01/20/16
01/21/16
01/26/16
01/26/16
01/27/16
01/28/16
02/02/16
02/10/16
02/11/16
02/23/16
02/24/16
02/25/16
03/01/16

Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)

Read third time and sent to House

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 21)

Referred to Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 21)

Delegation report: Favorable Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 72)
Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-2-16 (House Journal-page 22)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-10-16 (House Journal-page 22)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-11-16 (House Journal-page 21)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-23-16 (House Journal-page 43)

Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-24-16 (House Journal-page 64)

Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-25-16 (House Journal-page 18)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-1-16

Recommitted to Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 5)
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