South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 03:21:46 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

03/01/16

House

S 1000 General Bill, By Sheheen

Summary: Annexation of real property by Town of Camden

A BILL TO PERMIT THE TOWN OF CAMDEN TO ANNEX CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY BY ORDINANCE UPON FINDING THAT THE PROPERTY IS BLIGHTED.

01/19/16	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
01/20/16		Scrivener's error corrected
01/20/16	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 12)
01/21/16	Senate	Read third time and sent to House
01/26/16	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 21)
01/26/16	House	Referred to Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 21)
01/27/16	House	Delegation report: Favorable Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 72)
01/28/16	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-2-16 (House Journal-page 22)
02/02/16	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-10-16 (House Journal-page 22)
02/10/16	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-11-16 (House Journal-page 21)
02/11/16	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 2-23-16 (House Journal-page 43)
02/23/16	House	Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-24-16 (House Journal-page 64)
02/24/16	House	Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-25-16 (House Journal-page 18)
02/25/16	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-1-16

Recommitted to Kershaw Delegation (House Journal-page 5)